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18
19

Carl-Johan Ryner
Anders Olsson
Magnus Westerberg
Fredrik Persson
Lars Brown

Robert Gustavsson
Sebastian Koponen
Mikael Karlsson
Ronnie Lundgren
Kari Laakso

Peter Samuelsson
Patrik Eliasson
Thomas Oberg
Anders Gorlin

Jan Soéderqvist
Thomas Pdlder

Daniel Blomberg
Sdderqvist

Krister Magnusson
Gustav Bjornberg

den 21 februari 2008

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Orebro BGK
Stockholms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Stockholms BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyreso BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Stockholms BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

24
24
28
28
36
33
32
31
29
31
31
35
31
35
34
31
34

31
37

S2

28

31
31
28
29
34
36
32

27
24
29
32
31
33
30

32
30

26
25
32
31
37
29
27
32
30
35
32
29
30
31
33

33

30
30

25
27
26
31
26
29
31
27
33
29
33
29
35
34
36
31
33

33
36

S5

28

31
31
26
38
33
34
28
33
31
33
38
27
31
36
28

31
30

S6

29
28
30
28
27
30
34
31
29
35

35
30
37
30
36
31

34
37

Sida

27
32
29
27
30

28
33
32
30
41
34
30
28
31
30
38

34
31

S8

28
28
27
29

25
31
27
38
27
26
34
33
32
31
28
32

35
29

1 av

215
164
234
236
210
213
250
251
251
220
221
253
256
256
257
225
259

260
260

3

Snitt

26,9
27,3
29,3
29,5
30,0
30,4
31,3
31,4
31,4
31,4
31,6
31,6
32,0
32,0
32,1
32,1
32,4

32,5
32,5



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Christer Séderlund
21 Mikael Ohldén

22 Anders Wiklund
23 Karin Olsson

24 Benny Karlsson
25 Lennart Jansson
26 Micke Jonsson

27 Morgan Tunmats
28 Joakim SundIof
29 Moshe Arad

30 Mathias Hagelin
31 Hakan Robertsson
32 Jens Naslund

33 Stefan Borg

34 Bjorn Carrd

35 Anna Boldt

36 Ronny Granholm
37 Andreas Ravetti
38 Daniel Berglund
39 Karoline Karlsson
40 Anders Roswall
41 Roger Svensson
42 Peter Persson

43 Fredrik Andersson
44 Martin Lénnroth

den 21 februari 2008

Klubb

Tyreso BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Orebro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Orebro BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Stockholms BGK
Froslunda BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Stockholms BGK

S1

33
34
38
33
38
35
25
33
39

33

35
35

32
33
45
39

39
45

S2

26
29
36
33
30
35
30
33
36
29

30
39
48
32
31
36
32
36
36
35
34
37

27
28
32
37
34
34
34
31
34
41
34

35
27
34
39

43
40
42
36
43

36

31
33
31

33
34
33

34
39
41
34
38
33
41

39

36

35

34
38
42

S5

36
33
32
34
31

38
39
35
31

38
38
29
38
33

41
37
33
41
36
47
35
44

S6

41
34
33
30
30
32
33
34
35
32
33

34
42
35
36
35
35
31
32

36
38
38
41

Sida

36
30
30
35
33

36
30
32
34
33
33

35
37
38
38

34
41
38
40
37
43
37

2

S8

31
41
33
32
39
31
40
36
29
34
33
36
28
35
34
35

32
35
37

41
41
27

av

261
262
265
234
268
201
269
236
274
240
174
204
212
284
286
212
180
216
294
295
150
189
273
276
191

Snitt

32,6
32,8
33,1
33,4
33,5
33,5
33,6
33,7
34,3
34,3
34,8
34,0
35,3
35,5
35,8
35,3
36,0
36,0
36,8
36,9
37,5
37,8
39,0
39,4
38,2



Plac Namn
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45 Daniel Stunz

46 Poul Keri

a7 Martin Holmlund
48 Andreas Bendoraitis
49 Anders Schedin
50 Magnus Landin
51 Stefan Dyrsmeds
52 David Bertilsson
54 Birger Lindell

den 21 februari 2008

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Stockholms BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Froslunda BGK
Tyresd BGK

S1

40

41
39
38
36
40

S2

40

39

45

S3

40
40
43
39

S4

35

45

41

44

S5

41
47

44

S6

45

48

Sida

3

S8

33
39
44
41

av

114
116
329
121
332
77
40
89
44

Snitt

38,0
38,7
41,1
40,3
41,5
38,5
40,0
44,5
44,0



